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j 7 | CD6885V

ﬁ Brake Discs
35 [l Je— § Description B. DISC VOLVO, MITSUBISHI,
1 t J PROTON, KIA

:]_ | Availability Available
I A 'EAN 8050141284618

Brake Disc Thickness [mm] 24

Bty S Brake Disc Type Vented

Minimum thickness [mm] 22,4

Number of Holes 4

Centering Diameter [mm)] 69

Height [mm] 45,5

Tightening Torque [Nm] 9
OEM AM
Brand Reference Brand Reference
HYUNDAI 51712M2000 APEC braking DSK662
KIA 51712M2000 ASHIKA 60-05-522C
MITSUBISHI MB407639 ASHIKA 6005522
MITSUBISHI MB668107 ATE 24.0124-0136.1
MITSUBISHI MB928994 ATE 24012401361
MITSUBISHI MB928995 ATE 424136
MITSUBISHI MR128153 BENDIX 520303
MITSUBISHI MR205584 BENDIX 520547
MITSUBISHI MR205585 BENDIX 520682
MITSUBISHI MR235505 BENDIX 520977
MITSUBISHI MR389722 BENDIX 561926B
MITSUBISHI MR475330 BENDIX 561926BC
MITSUBISHI MR789722 BLUE PRINT ADC44321
MITSUBISHI MR955637 BLUE PRINT ADG04348
PROTON MR955637 BORG & BECK BBD4215
PROTON PW820577 BORG & BECK BBD5007
VOLVO 308 72926 BOSCH 0986 478 897
VOLVO 30872319 BOSCH 0986478897
VOLVO 30872926 BOSCH BD796
VOLVO 308729268 BREMBO 09.7043.10
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Brake ENGINEERING
Brake ENGINEERING
Brake ENGINEERING
CHAMPION

CIFAM

CIFAM

COMLINE

COMLINE

COMLINE

COMLINE
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DELPHI

DELPHI

DON

E.T.F.

FEBI BILSTEIN

FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO

FERODO

FTE

FTE

GIRLING

GRAF

HELLA PAGID

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

INTERBRAKE
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

JURATEK
JURATEK

JURID

JURID

KAVO PARTS
KRUPP

LPR

MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
METELLI

METELLI

09.9617.10
09.9617.11

09704310
09961710
09961711
CD6885V
955672
DI955219
DI955672
561926CH
800-461C
800-653
ADC0326V
ADC0333V
ADC0355
AND6216
AND6390
BG3116
BG3202
PCD13282
19-2926
10892
14924
DDF885
DDF885C
BS7449
BS7449B
6040811
DF29461

8DD 355 107-321

J3305022
BD7639
DI-522C
60522C
VOL119
VOL121
561926J
561926JC
BR5744
DDF885C
D1381V
160262.4
1602624
23-0461
23-0461C



METELLI
METELLI

METZGER
MEYLE
MGA
MINTEX
MINTEX
NATIONAL
NATIONAL
NECTO
NK

NK
OPTIMAL
OPTIMAL
PAGID
PAGID
PILENGA
PILENGA
QH Benelux

QUINTON HAZELL
QUINTON HAZELL

REMSA
REMSA
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TRUSTING
TRW

TRW

VALEO
WAGNER
WOKING
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN

23-0653
230461

6110248
515 521 5015
D1261
MDC1020
MDC856
NBD459
NBD868
WN885
203010
313010
BS-3940C
BS-3941C
54023
54024

V609

V620

57695
BDC4666
BDC4775
6394.10
679420
687020
6394.11
DBA885V
92083000
92103903
98200 0830 0 1
98200083001
DF505
DF2798
DF4081
186648
WGR0885-1
D6394.10
380.2157.00
380.2157.20
380.2157.52
380215700
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